

General Certificate of Conformity

Product(s) covered by this certificate GCH100(GCHawk)

Certified to 16 CFR 1263.3

Domestic manufacturer or importer certifying compliance of the product

WAWGD Newco LLC dba Foresight Sports 9955 Black Mountain Rd. San Diego, CA 92126 (858)880-0179

Contact information for the individual maintaining records of test results

Patrick Hicks, Jr. Electrical Engineer (phicks@foresightsports.com)
Bill Collins, Quality Manager (bcollins@foresightsports.com)
Foresight Sports
9955 Black Mountain Rd.
San Diego, CA 92126

Begin production date and place of manufacture

03/2024 San Diego, CA, USA

Date(s) and place(s) of testing

2/29/2024 9955 Black Mountain Rd., San Diego, CA, 92126

Laboratory that conducted the testing

Self – Foresight Sports